DATA SHEET
 10/100BaseT(X) to 100MBase-EX
Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
Overview
WFA101-13T40  Serials  is  a  compact  &  intelligent  designed  Fast  Ethernet  Mini  media
converter which complies with IEE802.3z/ab Fast Ethernet standard. It supports two types of
media for network connection such as 100Base-Tx to 100Base-Ex and connects these two
types of segments to operate smoothly. It can implement date transmission between twisted

Power ＜3W
Environment
Operating temperature : -10~55ºC
Storage Temperature: -40~70ºC
Relative Humidity: 5% to 95% non-condensing
Dimensions 94mmx70mm*26mm
Gross Weight 0.4kg
Mechanical Dimensions
DATA SHEET
Ordering Information:
Part Number Specifications
WF101-P 100M SFP Slot media converter External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-P 10/100M SFP Slot media converter External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-08S05 10/100M MM Dual fiber, 850nm, SC, 550m External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-13S02 10/1000M MM Dual fiber, 1310nm, SC, 2km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-13S10 10/100M SM Dual fiber, 1310nm, SC, 10km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-13S20 10/100M SM Dual fiber, 1310nm, SC, 20km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-13T40 10/100M SM Dual fiber, 1310nm, SC, 40km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-15S80 10/100M SM Dual fiber, 1550nm, SC, 80km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-15S100 10/100M SM Dual fiber, 1550nm, SC, 100km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-B35S20 10/100M SM single fiber, T1310/1550nm, SC, 20km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-B53S20 10/100M SM single fiber, R1310/1550nm, SC, 20km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-B35S40 10/100M SM single fiber, 1310/1550nm, SC, 40km External Pwr, Standalone
WFA101-B53S40 10/100M SM single fiber, 1310/1550nm, SC, 40km External Pwr, Standalone
WXR-14-2U-A1D
2U Rack-mountable Chassis system 14 slot, double AC220V power supply, for stand alone
unit
WXR-14-2U-D4D